ARM Quad-Core
Embedded Computer
 High Brightness TFT LCD
 50K hours backlight lifetime
 -20oC~70oC Operating Temp
 Rich interfaces: USB, Ethernet, RS232
,RS485 , I2C , GPIO, CAN bus.
 Cortex-A9 Single /Dual /Quad cores

RS485
(unit: mm)
Specifications and Ordering Information
(*1) Not including antennas
Part No. OS CPU RAM CAN
Bus GPIO Voltage
Protection
Common
Specifications
Dimension
& Weight
EC2510WX-SUC Ubuntu
iMX6S
Single-
Core
2GB
DDR3
NO 8-bit NO
4GB NAND Flash,
Audio (MIC, Ear-Phone)
10/100/1000 LAN x1
USB Host x2 / USB OTG x1
RS232 x1/ RS485 x1, RTC
MicroSD x1 / I2C port x1
Power adapter (+12V)
Operating: -20 oC to 70 oC
Dimension:
280 x
203 x
47 mm
(*1)
Weight:
1600 g
EC2510WX-SAC Android
EC2510WX-SUC-V Ubuntu
YES 16-bit YES
EC2510WX-SAC-V Android
Part No. Description
WLS-006 (BL-8723 WiFi + BT) + Antenna (8cm/2dBi, SMA plug reverse)
WCDMA-002 Quad-band 3G (WCDMA) module + Antenna
D100 4-ch Video capture (NTSC/PAL) module